SL.NO REG.NO NAME

1. pranavshxtty Pranav Shetty 23045_STOCK MARKET
2. 223111 Aryan Lobo 23045_STOCK MARKET
3. nithinpv43gmailcom Nithin PV 23045_STOCK MARKET
4. 2336067 ARUNIMA K.m 23045_STOCK MARKET
5. gyawin Gyawin Rolan Monteiro 23045_STOCK MARKET
6. 2227004 Mahi Alva 23045_STOCK MARKET
7. sanjayl Sanjay Giri 23045_STOCK MARKET
8. 223673 Spoorthi Shetty 23045_STOCK MARKET
S. jaswin_1010 Jaswin Fernandes 23045_STOCK MARKET
10. shamnxsh46 Shameem Chammu 23045_STOCK MARKET
11. 223152 Rahul K 23045_STOCK MARKET
12. abhi5835 P.M. Abhijith 23045_STOCK MARKET
13. aakarshd07gmailcom Aakarsh Dsouza 23045 _STOCK MARKET
14. isha61_ Isha Hareesh Kumar 23045 _STOCK MARKET
15. adishnaik Adish Naik 23045_STOCK MARKET
16. chethan_7 Chethan krishna Aithal 23045 _STOCK MARKET
17. arashzubeda Arash K A 23045 _STOCK MARKET
18. joy948376 Joywin Lobo 23045 _STOCK MARKET
19. nabahaabid nabaha hussain 23045 _STOCK MARKET
20. namangowda Naman Gowda 23045 _STOCK MARKET
21. prajeethmiranda02 Prajeeth Miranda 23045_STOCK MARKET
22. siddharthhs Siddharth Hs 23045_STOCK MARKET
23. hasheed Mohammad Hasheed 23045_STOCK MARKET
24. 223568 Srijan s kumar 23045_STOCK MARKET
25. ashtonshoun Ashton Cutinha 23045_STOCK MARKET
26. johnsabu John Sabu 23045_STOCK MARKET
27. salim123 M suhail Husain Husain 23045_STOCK MARKET
28. aneeshaquadros Aneesha Diana Quadros 23045 _STOCK MARKET
29. reeda Melisha Rego 23045_STOCK MARKET
30. 224411 Bhoomika Pradeep 23045_STOCK MARKET
31. 223660 Prathinidhi Shetty 23045_STOCK MARKET
32. joysonsequeira Joyson Sequeira 23045_STOCK MARKET
33. neil-uthappa Neil Uthappa t.t 23045_STOCK MARKET
34. bajpe Shaun Dcunha 23045_STOCK MARKET
35. shawnfernandes Shawn Fernandes 23045_STOCK MARKET
36. 223282 Prima Dsouza 23045_STOCK MARKET
37. dananya Deena Ananya Lobo 23045_STOCK MARKET
38. mounesh11 Mounesh Gb 23045_STOCK MARKET
39. 224672 Sweedal Shikha Dsouza 23045_STOCK MARKET
40. 224440 Prajna H R 23045_STOCK MARKET
41. mahin Mahammad Mahin 23045_STOCK MARKET
42. sanianmariodsouza Sanian Dsouza

23045_STOCK MARKET



43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

223841

neelrao
sudeephegde 21
adyieeee
nishhchitha
223528
shayaan

avita
arvindathith
shawn666
2214355
avanishetty
salim123
krithi03

223122
saniarebeccadsouza
prajwal_99
224162
adarshmr30092005gmailcom
reemzz05
kumudh_22
jiya2333042
rockyperera09gmailcom
avirath
liyabasheer
reemzz05
renitalobo

likith

iyanal8
ug2331070
harishbp
shreevara
krishnar
ethan007
darrenlestordias
narendra
sidrahalimal6
jackpaul1234
sanjeevnaik
sionapereira
ashtonshoun

jibinrojan

Nishanth N

Neel Arun Rao
Sudeep Hegde
Adithya K
Nishchitha N
Karthik Kamath
Mohammed Shayaan
Avita Dsouza
ARVIND ATHITH R
Shawn Monis
Mariyam Ridha
Avani Shetty
Mohammad Salim Salim
Krithi Gatty
Hensal DSouza
Sania Dsouza
Prajwal M
Vernon Rodrigues
Adarsh M r
Reema Pais
Kumuda Kini
JIYA'S SHETTY
Rocky Perera
Avirath K.G
Fathima Liya
Reema Pais
Renita Lobo
Likith CR

melisha lobo
Sanchith Shetty b s
Harish Bp
Shreevara B
Krishna R

Ethan Jaasiel Ananda
Darren Dias
Narendra M E
Halima Sidra

Jack Paul

Sanjeev Naik
Siona Pereira
Ashton Cutinha

Jibin Rojan

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET



85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

ishaan500
223422
hanamratha
ashwinlewis
nisha53
shihab60
ug2335067
veron
poornashree_harsha
223763

rachael
sheiknihad009 @gmail.com
rithul
nayanaprasad
stephan
chaithanyarv06
shrajans
nixie375
anul26

sumeet
ug2331015
amangacharya802gmailcom
223476

223435

vikasdr
primal_pinto
ug223357
shraddha_sunil
roy
nathansuares
223280

jeevan25
athishayuculuvarugmailcom
2344054

arshitha

kishanboloor

ug2331068

athmiks

amaldev

223150

atharva8762

Ishaan Vivek
Chinnappa Ks
Namratha H A
Ashwin Sharon Lewis
Nisha dsouza

Sheik mohammed Shihab
Vinayak Nayak
Veron Dsouza
Poornashree .

Riya Dsouza

Sera Rodrigues
Sheik Nihad
Rithul R

Nayana Prasad R P
Stephan Pais
Chaithanya RV
Shrajan S

Nikhil Dugar

Anul A Poojari
SUMEET S MAHALE
Sohan P

Aman G

Sumit Jog

Joel Melroy Alfred
vikas DR

Primal Pinto

Safah Fathima
Shraddha Sunil

Roy Dias

Nathan Suares

Wilston D’souza
Jeevan Rostan
Mascarenhas

Athishay Uc
Samprit Shetty
Arshitha B
Kishan Boloor
Maneesh Shetty
AthmiKS
Amaldev V V
Preetham Martis

Atharv Pawaskar

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

jessicajerry
anandcoelho
lianna_furtado
natasha2333052
keveeta

aastha
aswathyachu27
224211

223166

prajwalk
saieesh1404
nuha_mariam
fathima_sharmin
nuzzah

223378
lissO5_04

iffah

diksharavi
2331051

223613
vaibhav_prabhuu
223325

melrick
fiidhafathiima

uwais08
ug2333054
anwil5637
amanahmad
ageeld26
inishcrasta
jostencrasta

thahaanan

musthafa

achaiah

zxhidm
likhithkulal89
poorvika_shetty24
heenameen
ashwin01
alricctasta

Jessica Jerry Dsouza
Anand Wiljoy Coelho
Lianna Furtado
Natasha Fernandes
Keveeta Angel
Aastha Khandelwal
ASWATHY J

Ancita Castelino
Shown Sequeira
PRAJWAL K

Saieesh Baadkar
Nuha Mariam G |
Fathima Sharmin K H
Nuzha Zainab
Wiyola Clarita Dcosta
Liss Mary Alby

Iffah Adabiya
Dikshita Roogi

Rio JOY

Ancilla Dias

Vaibhav Prabhu
Joshitha Vaz

Melrick Aranha

FIDHA FATHIMAK S
MOHAMMED SALMAN
UWAIS PA

Nishan rodrigues
Anwil Rodrigues
Aman Ahmad
Mohammed Ageel
Inish Crasta
Josten Crasta

Thaha Anan
Sayed Muhammad
Musthafa Thangal

C M Achaiah
ZAHID MISBAH
Likhith Kulal
Poorvika H. Shetty
Heen Ameen
Ashwin Serrao
ALRIC CRASTA

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET



166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.

lisvitha08
nizild

adhil_a
223214
blendsouza2805gmailcom
2331025
223919
223127
fathima29
mahshook
223641
kaushikpk11
celestedsouza
henritalivya
hithesh2350

fathimathshifanaabdulmuneer

pratheek
223255
altonshawn
223259
2335053
amodhshetty
lestan_rebello
223187
223415
anujmenezes
rishusanora_26
kishor
ug223966
adeebsheikh77
ananth
sejal_alvares
muneeb1228
vivekgj
heshwanvd
vishanth
lerissadsouza
223508
223967
yakshith

divij

Lisvitha Dsouza

Nizil Dsouza

Adhil A

Basty Abishek Shenoy
Blen Dsouza

Athul Chandra
Bhoomika .

Josna Lobo

Fathima Abc
Ahammad Mahshook K |
Khushi R Makwana
Kaushik P K

Celeste D'Souza
Henrita Rodrigues

Hithesh Kumar
FATHIMATH SHIFANA
ABDUL MUNEER

K PRATHEEK

Adithya Poojary
Alton Dcosta
Rakshith Das
PRAJWAL J KOTIAN
Amodh Shetty
Lestan Arvin Rebello
Rahul O G

Ashish Bangera

Anuj Menezes

Rishal Sanora Lewis
Kishor K

Prerana S
Mohammed Adeeb Sheikh
Ananth Patmanabhan
Sejal Preema Alvares
Muneeb Ahmed
Vivek G J

Heshwan V D
Vishanth .

Lerissa Dsouza
Andrew Lobo
Radhashree Aigal
Yakshith L

Divij Kulal

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET



207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.

chelcidsouza
ann_skariah
joel2005
sam1912
shelton_callis
aysha_nn
ug223377
akash2005
johnsonlopis
mithun0005
rohanpinto
avinashkulal
shanac

pranam

anson
preshalpreetha22
deepamendonza
smadhavshenoy
abish
vinolmathias
shrajanashetty3
astle

sujanbj
jeniferaranha
shahan
divith21

pachu

pranamh

verinapinto

Chelci Aloma Dsouza
Ann Skariah

Joel .

Samuel Pradeep Karkada
Shelton Nazareth
Ayisha Niha Shet
Winston Shaun Lobo
Akash HR

Johnson Lopis
Mithun Mathew
Rohan Pinto
Avinash Kulal

Shana Nesrin C
Pranam Cb

Anson Rego

Preshal Preetha Monteiro
Deepa Mendoza

S Madhav Shenoy
Abish Poojary

Vinol Mathias
Shrajana Shetty
Astle Lobo

Sujan Bj

Jenifer Aranha
Mohammad Shahez
Divith Deepak
Abhishek S

Pranam H

Verina Giena Pinto

23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET
23045_STOCK MARKET



N
2

an

K"
e

/é-h-
S "
o
=] | -

No: SAC-13197240355-2024

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)

MANGALORE - 575003

This is to certify that

Mr/Ms SUMEET S MAHALE (2338054)

has successfully completed 30 hours of certificate course
in STOCK MARKET conducted by the Department

of COMMERCE St Aloysius College (Autonomous), Mangaluru in October , 2024

o I

Controller of Examination

Principal




	ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)
	MANGALORE - 575003
	No: SAC-13197240355-2024
	This is to certify that
	Mr/Ms SUMEET S MAHALE (2338054)
	has successfully completed 30 hours of certificate course
	in STOCK MARKET conducted by the Department
	of COMMERCE St Aloysius College (Autonomous), Mangaluru in October , 2024
	Controller of Examination
	Principal


