SL.NO	REG.NO	NAME	
1.	pranavshxtty	Pranav Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
2.	223111	Aryan Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
3.	nithinpv43gmailcom	Nithin PV	23045_STOCK MARKET
4.	2336067	ARUNIMA K.m	23045_STOCK MARKET
5.	gyawin	Gyawin Rolan Monteiro	23045_STOCK MARKET
6.	2227004	Mahi Alva	23045_STOCK MARKET
7.	sanjay1	Sanjay Giri	23045_STOCK MARKET
8.	223673	Spoorthi Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
9.	jaswin_1010	Jaswin Fernandes	23045_STOCK MARKET
10.	shamnxsh46	Shameem Chammu	23045_STOCK MARKET
11.	223152	Rahul K	23045_STOCK MARKET
12.	abhi5835	P.M. Abhijith	23045_STOCK MARKET
13.	aakarshd07gmailcom	Aakarsh Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
14.	isha61_	Isha Hareesh Kumar	23045_STOCK MARKET
15.	adishnaik	Adish Naik	23045_STOCK MARKET
16.	chethan_7	Chethan krishna Aithal	23045_STOCK MARKET
17.	arashzubeda	Arash K A	23045_STOCK MARKET
18.	joy948376	Joywin Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
19.	nabahaabid	nabaha hussain	23045_STOCK MARKET
20.	namangowda	Naman Gowda	23045_STOCK MARKET
21.	prajeethmiranda02	Prajeeth Miranda	23045_STOCK MARKET
22.	siddharthhs	Siddharth Hs	23045_STOCK MARKET
23.	hasheed	Mohammad Hasheed	23045_STOCK MARKET
24.	223568	Srijan s kumar	23045_STOCK MARKET
25.	ashtonshoun	Ashton Cutinha	23045_STOCK MARKET
26.	johnsabu	John Sabu	23045_STOCK MARKET
27.	salim123	M suhail Husain Husain	23045_STOCK MARKET
28.	aneeshaquadros	Aneesha Diana Quadros	23045_STOCK MARKET
29.	reeda	Melisha Rego	23045_STOCK MARKET
30.	224411	Bhoomika Pradeep	23045_STOCK MARKET
31.	223660	Prathinidhi Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
32.	joysonsequeira	Joyson Sequeira	23045_STOCK MARKET
33.	neil-uthappa	Neil Uthappa t.t	23045_STOCK MARKET
34.	bajpe	Shaun Dcunha	23045_STOCK MARKET
35.	shawnfernandes	Shawn Fernandes	23045_STOCK MARKET
36.	223282	Prima Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
37.	dananya	Deena Ananya Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
38.	mounesh11	Mounesh Gb	23045 STOCK MARKET
39.	224672	Sweedal Shikha Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
40.	224440	Prama n K	73043 SIUN NIVIARREI
40.	224440 mahin	Prajna H R  Mahammad Mahin	23045_STOCK MARKET 23045_STOCK MARKET

1			
43.	223841	Nishanth N	23045_STOCK MARKET
44.	neelrao	Neel Arun Rao	23045_STOCK MARKET
45.	sudeephegde_21	Sudeep Hegde	23045_STOCK MARKET
46.	adyieeee	Adithya K	23045_STOCK MARKET
47.	nishhchitha	Nishchitha N	23045_STOCK MARKET
48.	223528	Karthik Kamath	23045_STOCK MARKET
49.	shayaan	Mohammed Shayaan	23045_STOCK MARKET
50.	avita	Avita Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
51.	arvindathith	ARVIND ATHITH R	23045_STOCK MARKET
52.	shawn666	Shawn Monis	23045_STOCK MARKET
53.	2214355	Mariyam Ridha	23045_STOCK MARKET
54.	avanishetty	Avani Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
55.	salim123	Mohammad Salim Salim	23045_STOCK MARKET
56.	krithi03	Krithi Gatty	23045_STOCK MARKET
57.	223122	Hensal DSouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
58.	saniarebeccadsouza	Sania Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
59.	prajwal_99	Prajwal M	23045_STOCK MARKET
60.	224162	Vernon Rodrigues	23045_STOCK MARKET
61.	adarshmr30092005gmailcom	Adarsh M r	23045_STOCK MARKET
62.	reemzz05	Reema Pais	23045_STOCK MARKET
63.	kumudh_22	Kumuda Kini	23045_STOCK MARKET
64.	jiya2333042	JIYA S SHETTY	23045_STOCK MARKET
65.	rockyperera09gmailcom	Rocky Perera	23045_STOCK MARKET
66.	avirath	Avirath K.G	23045_STOCK MARKET
67.	liyabasheer	Fathima Liya	23045_STOCK MARKET
68.	reemzz05	Reema Pais	23045_STOCK MARKET
69.	renitalobo	Renita Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
70.	likith	Likith C R	23045_STOCK MARKET
71.	iyana18	melisha lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
72.	ug2331070	Sanchith Shetty b s	23045_STOCK MARKET
73.	harishbp	Harish Bp	23045_STOCK MARKET
74.	shreevara	Shreevara B	23045_STOCK MARKET
75.	krishnar	Krishna R	23045_STOCK MARKET
76.	ethan007	Ethan Jaasiel Ananda	23045_STOCK MARKET
77.	darrenlestordias	Darren Dias	23045_STOCK MARKET
78.	narendra	Narendra M E	23045_STOCK MARKET
79.	sidrahalima16	Halima Sidra	23045_STOCK MARKET
80.	jackpaul1234	Jack Paul	23045_STOCK MARKET
81.	sanjeevnaik	Sanjeev Naik	23045_STOCK MARKET
82.	sionapereira	Siona Pereira	23045_STOCK MARKET
83.	ashtonshoun	Ashton Cutinha	23045_STOCK MARKET
84.	jibinrojan	Jibin Rojan	23045_STOCK MARKET

85.	ishaan500	Ishaan Vivek	23045 STOCK MARKET
86.	223422	Chinnappa Ks	23045 STOCK MARKET
87.	hanamratha	Namratha H A	23045 STOCK MARKET
88.	ashwinlewis	Ashwin Sharon Lewis	23045 STOCK MARKET
89.	nisha53	Nisha dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
90.	shihab60	Sheik mohammed Shihab	23045 STOCK MARKET
91.	ug2335067	Vinayak Nayak	23045 STOCK MARKET
92.	veron	Veron Dsouza	23045 STOCK MARKET
93.	poornashree harsha	Poornashree .	23045_STOCK MARKET
94.	223763	Riya Dsouza	23045 STOCK MARKET
95.	rachael	Sera Rodrigues	23045_STOCK MARKET
96.	sheiknihad009@gmail.com	Sheik Nihad	23045 STOCK MARKET
97.	rithul	Rithul R	23045_STOCK MARKET
98.	nayanaprasad	Nayana Prasad R P	23045 STOCK MARKET
99.	stephan	Stephan Pais	23045_STOCK MARKET
100.	chaithanyarv06	Chaithanya R V	23045_STOCK MARKET
101.	·	Shrajan S	_
102.	shrajans nixie375	-	23045_STOCK MARKET
103.		Nikhil Dugar	23045_STOCK MARKET
104.	anul26	Anul A Poojari	23045_STOCK MARKET
104.	sumeet	SUMEET S MAHALE	23045_STOCK MARKET
105. 106.	ug2331015	Sohan P	23045_STOCK MARKET
	amangacharya802gmailcom	Aman G	23045_STOCK MARKET
107.	223476	Sumit Jog	23045_STOCK MARKET
108.	223435	Joel Melroy Alfred	23045_STOCK MARKET
109.	vikasdr	vikas DR	23045_STOCK MARKET
110.	primal_pinto	Primal Pinto	23045_STOCK MARKET
111.	ug223357	Safah Fathima	23045_STOCK MARKE
112.	shraddha_sunil	Shraddha Sunil	23045_STOCK MARKET
113.	roy	Roy Dias	23045_STOCK MARKET
114.	nathansuares	Nathan Suares	23045_STOCK MARKET
115.	223280	Wilston D'souza	23045_STOCK MARKET
116.		Jeevan Rostan	22045 67000 14100
117.	jeevan25	Mascarenhas	23045_STOCK MARKET
	athishayuculuvarugmailcom	Athishay Uc	23045_STOCK MARKET
118.	2344054	Samprit Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
119.	arshitha	Arshitha B	23045_STOCK MARKET
120.	kishanboloor	Kishan Boloor	23045_STOCK MARKET
121.	ug2331068	Maneesh Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
122.	athmiks	Athmi K S	23045_STOCK MARKET
123.	amaldev	Amaldev V V	23045_STOCK MARKET
124.	223150	Preetham Martis	23045_STOCK MARKET
125.	atharva8762	Atharv Pawaskar	23045_STOCK MARKET

126.	jessicajerry	Jessica Jerry Dsouza	23045 STOCK MARKET
127.	anandcoelho	Anand Wiljoy Coelho	23045_STOCK MARKET
128.		Lianna Furtado	_
129.	lianna_furtado natasha2333052	Natasha Fernandes	23045_STOCK MARKET
130.			23045_STOCK MARKET
131.	keveeta	Keveeta Angel	23045_STOCK MARKET
131.	aastha	Aastha Khandelwal	23045_STOCK MARKET
133.	aswathyachu27	ASWATHY J	23045_STOCK MARKET
	224211	Ancita Castelino	23045_STOCK MARKET
134.	223166	Shown Sequeira	23045_STOCK MARKET
135.	prajwalk	PRAJWAL K	23045_STOCK MARKET
136.	saieesh1404	Saieesh Baadkar	23045_STOCK MARKET
137.	nuha_mariam	Nuha Mariam G I	23045_STOCK MARKET
138.	fathima_sharmin	Fathima Sharmin K H	23045_STOCK MARKET
139.	nuzzah	Nuzha Zainab	23045_STOCK MARKET
140.	223378	Wiyola Clarita Dcosta	23045_STOCK MARKET
141.	liss05_04	Liss Mary Alby	23045_STOCK MARKET
142.	iffah	Iffah Adabiya	23045_STOCK MARKET
143.	diksharavi	Dikshita Roogi	23045_STOCK MARKET
144.	2331051	Rio JOY	23045_STOCK MARKET
145.	223613	Ancilla Dias	23045_STOCK MARKET
146.	vaibhav_prabhuu	Vaibhav Prabhu	23045_STOCK MARKET
147.	223325	Joshitha Vaz	23045_STOCK MARKET
148.	melrick	Melrick Aranha	23045_STOCK MARKET
149.	fiidhafathiima	FIDHA FATHIMA K S	23045_STOCK MARKET
150.		MOHAMMED SALMAN	
	uwais08	UWAIS PA	23045_STOCK MARKET
151.	ug2333054	Nishan rodrigues	23045_STOCK MARKET
152.	anwil5637	Anwil Rodrigues	23045_STOCK MARKET
153.	amanahmad	Aman Ahmad	23045_STOCK MARKET
154.	aqeel426	Mohammed Aqeel	23045_STOCK MARKET
155.	inishcrasta	Inish Crasta	23045_STOCK MARKET
156.	jostencrasta	Josten Crasta	23045_STOCK MARKET
157.	thahaanan	Thaha Anan	23045_STOCK MARKET
158.		Sayed Muhammad	
450	musthafa	Musthafa Thangal	23045_STOCK MARKET
159.	achaiah	C M Achaiah	23045_STOCK MARKET
160.	zxhidm	ZAHID MISBAH	23045_STOCK MARKET
161.	likhithkulal89	Likhith Kulal	23045_STOCK MARKET
162.	poorvika_shetty24	Poorvika H. Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
163.	heenameen	Heen Ameen	23045_STOCK MARKET
164.	ashwin01	Ashwin Serrao	23045_STOCK MARKET
165.	alricctasta	ALRIC CRASTA	23045_STOCK MARKET

166.	lisvitha08	Lisvitha Dsouza	23045 STOCK MARKET
167.	nizild	Nizil Dsouza	23045 STOCK MARKET
168.	adhil_a	Adhil A	23045 STOCK MARKET
169.	223214	Basty Abishek Shenoy	23045 STOCK MARKET
170.	blendsouza2805gmailcom	Blen Dsouza	23045 STOCK MARKET
171.	2331025	Athul Chandra	23045 STOCK MARKET
172.	223919	Bhoomika .	23045 STOCK MARKET
173.	223127	Josna Lobo	23045 STOCK MARKET
174.	fathima29	Fathima Abc	23045 STOCK MARKET
175.	mahshook	Ahammad Mahshook K I	_
176.			23045_STOCK MARKET
177.	223641	Khushi R Makwana	23045_STOCK MARKET
177.	kaushikpk11	Kaushik P K	23045_STOCK MARKET
	celestedsouza	Celeste D'Souza	23045_STOCK MARKET
179.	henritalivya	Henrita Rodrigues	23045_STOCK MARKET
180.	hithesh2350	Hithesh Kumar	23045_STOCK MARKET
181.	fathimathshifanaabdulmuneer	FATHIMATH SHIFANA	23045_STOCK MARKET
182.	pratheek	K PRATHEEK	23045 STOCK MARKET
183.	223255	Adithya Poojary	23045_STOCK MARKET
184.	altonshawn	Alton Dcosta	23045 STOCK MARKET
185.	223259	Rakshith Das	23045_STOCK MARKET
186.		PRAJWAL J KOTIAN	_
187.	2335053		23045_STOCK MARKET
188.	amodhshetty	Amodh Shetty Lestan Arvin Rebello	23045_STOCK MARKET
189.	lestan_rebello		23045_STOCK MARKET
190.	223187	Rahul O G	23045_STOCK MARKET
190.	223415	Ashish Bangera	23045_STOCK MARKET
191.	anujmenezes	Anuj Menezes	23045_STOCK MARKET
192.	rishusanora_26	Rishal Sanora Lewis	23045_STOCK MARKET
	kishor	Kishor K	23045_STOCK MARKET
194.	ug223966	Prerana S	23045_STOCK MARKET
195.	adeebsheikh77	Mohammed Adeeb Sheikh	23045_STOCK MARKET
196.	ananth	Ananth Patmanabhan	23045_STOCK MARKET
197.	sejal_alvares	Sejal Preema Alvares	23045_STOCK MARKET
198.	muneeb1228	Muneeb Ahmed	23045_STOCK MARKET
199.	vivekgj	Vivek G J	23045_STOCK MARKET
200.	heshwanvd	Heshwan V D	23045_STOCK MARKET
201.	vishanth	Vishanth .	23045_STOCK MARKET
202.	lerissadsouza	Lerissa Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
203.	223508	Andrew Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
204.	223967	Radhashree Aigal	23045_STOCK MARKET
205.	yakshith	Yakshith L	23045_STOCK MARKET
206.	divij	Divij Kulal	23045_STOCK MARKET

207.	chelcidsouza	Chelci Aloma Dsouza	23045_STOCK MARKET
208.	ann_skariah	Ann Skariah	23045_STOCK MARKET
209.	joel2005	Joel .	23045_STOCK MARKET
210.	sam1912	Samuel Pradeep Karkada	23045_STOCK MARKET
211.	shelton_callis	Shelton Nazareth	23045_STOCK MARKET
212.	aysha_nn	Ayisha Niha Shet	23045_STOCK MARKET
213.	ug223377	Winston Shaun Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
214.	akash2005	Akash HR	23045_STOCK MARKET
215.	johnsonlopis	Johnson Lopis	23045_STOCK MARKET
216.	mithun0005	Mithun Mathew	23045_STOCK MARKET
217.	rohanpinto	Rohan Pinto	23045_STOCK MARKET
218.	avinashkulal	Avinash Kulal	23045_STOCK MARKET
219.	shanac	Shana Nesrin C	23045_STOCK MARKET
220.	pranam	Pranam Cb	23045_STOCK MARKET
221.	anson	Anson Rego	23045_STOCK MARKET
222.	preshalpreetha22	Preshal Preetha Monteiro	23045_STOCK MARKET
223.	deepamendonza	Deepa Mendoza	23045_STOCK MARKET
224.	smadhavshenoy	S Madhav Shenoy	23045_STOCK MARKET
225.	abish	Abish Poojary	23045_STOCK MARKET
226.	vinolmathias	Vinol Mathias	23045_STOCK MARKET
227.	shrajanashetty3	Shrajana Shetty	23045_STOCK MARKET
228.	astle	Astle Lobo	23045_STOCK MARKET
229.	sujanbj	Sujan Bj	23045_STOCK MARKET
230.	jeniferaranha	Jenifer Aranha	23045_STOCK MARKET
231.	shahan	Mohammad Shahez	23045_STOCK MARKET
232.	divith21	Divith Deepak	23045_STOCK MARKET
233.	pachu	Abhishek S	23045_STOCK MARKET
234.	pranamh	Pranam H	23045_STOCK MARKET
235.	verinapinto	Verina Giena Pinto	23045_STOCK MARKET



## ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)

MANGALORE - 575003



This is to certify that

## Mr/Ms SUMEET S MAHALE (2338054)

has successfully completed 30 hours of certificate course

in **STOCK MARKET** conducted by the Department

of **COMMERCE** St Aloysius College (Autonomous), Mangaluru in October, 2024

Controller of Examination

Principal

